Vytrvalosni zavod 8&4hod Le Slovakia

Le Slovakia

Wtrvalostni zavod

Race (8:00:00 Time) started at 10:01:12

Slovakia Ring 5,922 km

27.6.2025 10:00

_

_H

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
65 2:43.299 +1.202 13:15:34.214 131 2:44.216 +2.209 16:44:16.906
(83) PorschePana 66 2:42759 +0.752 13:18:16.973 132 2:45.045 +3.038 16:47:01.951
TOIZ7 500 67 2:42913 +0.906 13:20:50.886 133 2:43.412 +1.405 16:49:45.363
2 2.48.498 +6.491 10:07:16.007 68 2:49.300 +7.293 13:23:49.186 134 2:45.795 +3.788 16:52:31.158
3 2:48.282 +6.275 10:10:04.289 69 2:49.620 +7.613 13:26:38.806 135 2:44.596 +2.589 16:55:15.754
4 2:46.170 +4.163 10:12:50.459 70 2:49.543 +7.53 13:20:28.349 136 2:43.961 +1.954 16:57:59.715
5 2:45.798 +3.791 10:15:36.257 71 2:49.708 +7.701 13:32:18.057 137 2:43.204 +1.287 17:00:43.009
6 2:47.572 +5.565 10:18:23.829 72 2:49.716 +7.700 13:36:07.773 138 2:44.000 +1.993 17:03:27.009
7 2.44.783 +2.776 10:21:08.612 73 2:48.520 +6.513 13:37:56.293 139 2:50.207 +8.200 17:06:17.216
8 244,055 +2.048 10:23:52.667 74 2:48.315 +6.308 13:40:44.608 140 2:48.269 +6.262 17:09:05.485
9 2:45.603 +3.686 10:26:38.360 75 2:48.101 +6.094 13:43:32.709 141 2:47.988 +5.981 17:11:53.473
10 2:46.062 +4.055 10:29:24.422 76 2:51.796 +9.789 13:46:24.505 142 2:47.233 +5.226 17:14:40.706
1 2:45.411 +3.404 10:32:09.833 77 2:48.555 +6.548 13:49:13.060 143 2:49.421 +7.414 17:47:30.127
12 2:44.604 +2.507 10:34:54.437 78 2:59.978 +17.971 13:52:13.038 144 2:54.868 +12.861 17:20:24.995
13 2.45.384 +3.377 10:37:39.821 79 2:50.329 +8.322 13:55:03.367 145 2:50.760 +8.753 17:23:15.755
14 2:47.882 +5.875 10:40:27.703 80 2:50.677 +8.670 13:57:54.044 146 2:49.215 +7.208 17:26:04.970
15 3:30.219 +48.212 10:43:57.922 81 2:52480 +10.473 14:00:46.524 147 2:46.461 +4.454 17:28:51.431
16 451,640 100,633 10:48:49.562 82 14:54.081 12.074 14:15:40.605 148 2:47.725 +5.718 17:31:39.156
17 2.44.654 +2.647 10:51:34.216 83 4:13.462 :31.455 14:19:54.067 149 4:41.013 :59.006 17:36:20.169
18 2:45.165 +3.158 10:54:19.381 84 2:54.100 +12.093 14:22:48.167 150 5:04.915 122,908 17:41:25.084
19 2:45.756 +3.749 10:57:05.137 85 2:51.032 +9.025 14:25:39.199 151 4:23.534 141.527 17:45:48.618
20 2.44.810 +2.803 10:50:49.947 86 2:48741 +6.734 14:28:27.940 152 2:47.724 +5.717 17:48:36.342
21 2:46.888 +4.881 11:02:36.835 87 2:54.255 +12.248 14:31:22.195 153 2:45.677 +3.670 17:51:22.019
22 2:43.509 +1.502 11:05:20.344 88 2:58.735 +16.728 14:34:20.930 154 2:44.011 +2.004 17:54:06.030
23 2:45.049 +3.042 11:08:05.393 89 2:57.630 +15.623 14:37:18.560 155 244530 +2.523 17:56:50.560
24 2:44.538 +2.531 11:10:49.931 90 8:24.803 142.796 14:45:43.363 156 2:42.007 17:59:32.567
25 2:43.394 +1.387 11:13:33.325 91 2:50.031 +8.024 14:48:33.394 157 2:46.853 +4.846 18:02:19.420
26 2:47.079 +5.072 11:16:20.404 92 2:46.511 +4.504 14:51:19.905
27 243217 +1.210 11:19:03.621 93 2:45.681 +3.674 14:54:05.586
28 2:46.283 +4.276 11:21:49.904 94 2:46.472 +4.465 14:56:52.058
29 2:43.584 +1.577 11:24:33.488 95 2:45.425 +3.418 14:59:37.483
30 4:53.040 11,033 11:29:26.528 96 2:44.649 +2.642 16:02:22.132
31 4:40.793 :58.786 11:34:07.321 97 2:46.467 +4.460 16:05:08.599
32 2:44.250 +2.243 11:36:51.571 98 245694 +3.687 15:07:54.293
33 2:46.033 +4.026 11:39:37.604 99 2:45.536 +3.529 16:10:39.829
34 2-45.174 +3.167 11:42:22.778 100 2:44.677 +2.670 15:13:24.506
35 2:43.449 +1.442 11:45:06.227 101 2:45.048 +3.041 15:16:09.554
36 243586 +1.579 11:47:49.813 102 2:45.126 +3.119 15:18:54.680
37 2:45.003 +2.996 11:50:34.816 103 2:45,604 +3.507 15:21:40.284
38 245,673 +3.666 11:53:20.489 104 2:45.393 +3.386 15:24:25,677
39 245,701 +3.604 11:56:06.190 105 2:46.586 +4.579 15:27:12.263
40 2:45.469 +3.462 11:58:51.659 106 2:43.801 +1.884 15:20:56.154
" 2:47.108 +5.006 12:01:38.762 107 2:44.027 +2.020 15:32:40.181
42 9:04.880 122873 12:10:43.642 108 2:45.127 +3.120 15:35:25.308
43 2:46.699 +4.692 12:13:30.341 109 2:44.530 *2.528 15:38:09.838
44 2:47.734 +5.727 12:16:18.075 110 2:44.775 +2.768 16:40:54.613
45 2:57.956 +15.949 12:19:16.031 1 2:44.259 +2.252 15:43:38.872
46 4:00.235 127.228 12:23:25.266 1z 2:44.366 +2.359 15:46:23.238
47 2:50.854 +8.847 12:26:16.120 13 2:43.409 +1.402 15:49:06.647
48 2:47.694 +5.687 12:20:03.814 4 2:44.074 +2.067 16:51:50.721
49 2:44.756 +2.749 12:31:48.570 115 2:43.771 1764 16:54:34.492
50 2:43.881 +1.874 12:34:32.451 16 2:44.134 *2az 16:57:18.626
51 2:43.369 +1.362 12:37:15.820 "7 2:46.207 +4.290 16:00:04.923
52 2:43.936 +1.929 12:39:59.756 "8 244128 212 16:02:49.051
53 2:43617 +1.610 12:42:43.373 19 2:43.429 .42 16:05:32.480
54 2:44.818 +2.811 12:45:28.191 120 2:51.612 +9.605 16:08:24.092
55 2:46735 +4.728 12:48:14.926 121 8:33.717 51710 16:16:57.809
56 2:46.424 +4.417 12:51:01.350 122 2:43.409 +1.402 16:19:41.218
57 2:46.394 +4.387 12:53:47.744 123 2:44.374 *2.367 16:22:25.592
58 243782 +1.775 12:56:31.526 124 2:43.256 +1.249 16:25:08.848
59 2:42.189 +0.182 12:59:13.715 125 2:43.008 +1.001 16:27:51.856
60 2:44.048 +2.041 13:01:57.763 126 2:45732 +3.725 16:30:37.588
61 2:44.105 +2.098 13:04:41.868 127 2:43.872 +1.865 16:33:21.460
62 2:42.809 +0.802 13:07:24.677 128 2:43.357 +1.350 16:36:04.817
63 2:44.119 +2.112 13:10:08.796 129 2:43.570 +1.563 16:38:48.387
64 2:42.119 +0.112 13:12:50.915 130 2:44.303 +2.29 16:41:32.690
Orbits
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